
SAINT MARGARET OF ANTIOCH CHURCH   
CHORISTERS CALENDAR OCTOBER - DECEMBER 2025 

 
 

 

 

DATE 
 

TIME / LOCATION NOTES 

OCTOBER 2025  
Thursday, October 2, 2025   4:00pm / Toner Hall  First rehearsal for choral term. 
Thursday, October 9, 2025   4:00pm / Toner Hall  Rehearsal  
Thursday, October 16, 2025 4:00pm / Toner Hall  Rehearsal  
Thursday, October 23, 2025  4:00pm / Toner Hall  Rehearsal  
Sunday, October 26, 2025 10:30am / Choir Loft  ▪​ First Mass of the choral term.  

▪​ Rehearsal at 9:30am in Toner Hall.  
▪​ Red cassocks and white surplice for all 

non-probationers.  
NOVEMBER 2025 
Thursday, November 6, 2025 4:00pm / Toner Hall  Rehearsal 
Thursday, November 13, 2025 4:00pm / Toner Hall  Rehearsal  
Thursday, November 20, 2025 4:00pm / Toner Hall  Rehearsal  
Thursday, November 23, 2025 4:00pm / Toner Hall  Rehearsal  
Sunday, November 23, 2025  4:00pm / Toner Hall  ▪​ Solemn Vespers  

▪​ Rehearsal at 3:00pm in Toner Hall.  
▪​ Red cassocks and white surplice for all 

non-probationers.  
▪​ Potluck Reception 

DECEMBER 2025  
Thursday, December 4, 2025  4:00pm / Toner Hall  Rehearsal  
Thursday, December 11, 2025 4:00pm / Toner Hall  Rehearsal  
Saturday, December 13, 2025 10:00am / Toner Hall  Full rehearsal for Lessons and Carols  
Sunday, December 14, 2025 3:00pm / Main 

Church, Sanctuary  
▪​ Festival of Nine Lessons and Carols  
▪​ Great Cooke Bake Off 2025  
▪​ Red cassocks and white surplice for all 

non-probationers. 
▪​ 2025 Cookie Bakeoff  

Thursday, December, 18, 2025 4:00pm / Toner Hall  Rehearsal for Christmas Eve Mass  
Wednesday, December 24, 2025  4:00pm / Choir Loft  ▪​ 3:00pm Call Time in Choir Loft 

▪​ Red cassocks and white surplice for all 
non-probationers.  
 


